DTRS Tannin Removal System - Product Manual
pg. 0
DTRS Tannin Removal System - Product Manual
pg. 1
Figure 6: Brine Line Hose
Set Up Instructions for DTRS Tannin Removal System
Inspect the packaging of the equipment to confirm that nothing was
damaged during shipping. (Figure 1)

gal)
Salt/
Regen
Capacity
(gpg
gal)
Salt/
Regen
(gpm) (psi) (gpm)
Dia x
Ht (in)
Cu Ft Cu Ft (lbs.)
Dia x
Ht (in)
(Lbs.)
DTRS-100 4,125 1,250 8,300 650 22,500 15 lb 18,750 10 lb 3 5.6 2.2 9 x 48 0.75 0.25 10 18 x 33 300
DTRS-150 5,500 1,250 8,300 650 30,000 19 lb 25,000 15 lb 3 2.7 2.7 10 x 54 1.25 0.25 10 18 x 40 400
DTRS-200 8,250 2,500 16,600 1,300 45,000 30 lb 37,500 20 lb 5 3.9 3.2 12 x 52 1.5 0.5 20 18 x 40 400
DTRS-250 11,000 2,500 16,600 1,300 60,000 38 lb 50,000 25 lb 5 3.2 4.2 13 x 54 2 0.5 25 18 x 40 400
DTRS-300 11,000 5,000 33,200 2,600 60,000 45 lb 50,000 30 lb 10 6.9 5.3 14 x 65 2 1 40 24 x 50 900
Table 3: Spare Parts List
Model
Number
Cation Resin per